
PRODUCT:

SIZE:

CONFIGURATION:

VERSION:

450W X 601/603D X 2250H

ALL DOOR, KING TALL

01

NOTES:

DATE: 23/06/2023

STYLE CODE
TALL CABINET KING 450MM - 1 DOOR

PURE SILK

DECOR

CLASSIC

PTDK45

DTDK45

CTDK45

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE NOMINAL AND SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

DO NOT DRILL OR ROUGH IN UNTIL YOU HAVE RECEIVED AND MEASURED YOUR PRODUCT.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES. DO NOT MEASURE FROM DRAWING.

*OVERALL DEPTH VARIES DEPENDING ON CABINET STYLE.

*601 (PURE SILK/DECOR)
603 (CLASSIC)

125

2124

1

1
448

1

125125

2125
2250

70
515

1649

425

16

16

16


